
      
      

  

    

  

  

  

        

  

  

  

      
    

  
  

                                              
  

    

  

      
                                    

  
  

  
  

  

  

      

  

  

  

  

      

  
  

  

                  
  

  

  

              

  

  

  

      

        
  

  

  

       
        
  

  

  

            
    

                                            
                    
    

  

          
    

            
  

  

        
  

    
          

      

                                                  

    
          
  

    
        

  
  

  

                  
  

        
    

  
  

      
  

  

  

            
    

  

  

                                  
  

      
                              

  

                
        

  

    

                
    

    
                    

  

    
  

    

                

  

        
  

FROM TO SIZE _ 

FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 

O Y = 
=e z = | is z 2 WALLS = 
oc n os a E < a OS o a td a ROOMS FLOOR BASE 0 CEILING 

— —= CoO 
4 1] 7 úl ryt a 

3 ROOM NAME ROOM NAME re | S ao | & |) = | S | Fire RATING | S | © | S | = | REMARKS = NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST | eres AEMARKS 
E] FINISH 

, » , » » bh] NUM. NAME SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINIS EI MATERIAL FINIS#H MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd 

ml 122 DESK BAGGAGE KM A HN 3 0 / 0 1-3/4 8 | 2 HOUR HM ax HO1 ROOM GYP. BD. PAINTED CYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

a a ne ÓN Su ; e : ~ oe Phone : 305.200.5302 
) ” , ” ” 9 HOZ BATH GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD, PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO ; 

125 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD 5'-4")7'-0"| 1-3/4 WD Ea o ~ o ~ www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

124 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M | WD A 707 1-3/4" WD GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
A re O E O ep , o ee 1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

125 TOILET WC CORRIDOR A WD 3'-0°}7'—0"| 1-3/4 WD 1 A 

ee a o lo o bee Ln vs 2, DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. A 
NOTES: LEGEND ved 

<> — EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH, (9) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND _ CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. a 
HORIZONTALLY- SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN. 1”), O RECESSED DOWNLIGHT Cv 

_ » . : S E ARE : ® SMOOTH $” STUCCO, PAINT FINISH, INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. BY THIS SHAD a Vo ed LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 9-0 ACS. O walt MOUNTED LIGHT 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ’D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 
> — SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR 

bs .. ANO INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE OD sunemoN Box 5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 
SUSPENDED 8 GYP. BD., PAINT FINISH, UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. — CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED GH WALL MOUNTED "BOX STATE OF FLORIDA 

FIRES . re omega (1) — NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : 6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. HELIO MILIAN ARCHITECT 

© (nece DOORS, GRILLES, LIGHT FIXTURES. ETC.) i THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0 ACS. x AJO SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) A 
SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT, FOR THEIR THECHINICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE a A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) THESE DESIGNS AND DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHTED 

A mo A/C COSEIS, ESE MATELS SAUL E 1 OS. — ABO CONGHEE SL i pas ne mol ioe ene 
ND SPEORICATIONS. nS TREATED. WIN PLENUM APPROVED PRODUCTS IN ~ A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) pee ar eR OA Vader 

; ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME +8'—0") — OTHER CEILING HEIGHTS A.C.S. A/C RETURN GRILLE ALL DIMENSIONS OF THE JOB AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 

— GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT 

@ FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION. G.C. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. ——— SOFFIT LINE BE ORS COMMENCING WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TOBE 
COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL LE] — R-19 MIN. INSULATION BOARD HEADER 12'-0" 
TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. (12) — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE = AT CEILING Ñ - OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A E es e ed PLENUM AREA 

— FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND omnes mmsmme | HR RATED WALL 
CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. co RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LIGHT _— 17 AR RATED WALL STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
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FROM TO SIZE 

A FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 
= 0 ES 

S NS 21513 | a nm) a} a] ROOMS FLOOR BASE a | CEILING 
S e kee Z | EE o ZIG|=|$ EN =; 
ÁS ROOM NAME ROOM NAME [a > a += E 3 | FIRE RATING = T 3 = | REMARKS a NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST | arar REMARKS 

Y . 
a FINISH a 

1 99 DESK BAGGAGE RM A HM 37.0” 7’—0” 1 3/4 B 2 HOU R E M 1 i NUM. NAME SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 

os — as | Hot ROOM GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

a - ‘ 1 ” , ” ” Qu 7 o : o A A 4 vo OP a , ' c - PE : , AN i ) Phone : 305.200.5302 

123 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD 5 —4 7 —0 1 3/4 WD = | HO2 BATH o ; 7 GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED 7 GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO www. PermuyArchitecture.com 

. - - ens . 2 

124 MDF CLOSET | BAGGAGE RM o M ; WD 9-4 47-0 | 3/4 o WD CENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 

» anf oe an » o 1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 
125 TOILET WC CORRIDOR A WD 3'-0"|7'-0") 1-3/4 WD 1 ° / 

5 a o o . 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. 
o NOTES: LEGEND 

— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (8) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND » 
> HORIZONTALLY SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN, 1°, - cane HEIGHTS INDICATED O RECESSED DOWNLICHT 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 

— SMOOTH E” STUCCO, PAINT FINISH, INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. E a 
LEVELS 325 — HOTEL 9-0 AGS. CH WALL MOUNTED LIGHT 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ’D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 

> — SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR 
HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS 

& > “ye sl AND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE O JUNCTION BOX 5. PROVIDE MIN. R~5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 
SUSPENDED § GYP. BD., PAINT FINISH. UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. — CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED O WALL MOUNTED "J" BOX 

~ : ADS HER CE atunes (LD. — NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : ñ - _ y NO MILIAN ARCHITECT 

© (ACCESS DOORS, GRILLES, LIGHT ERCTURES, ETC, ) ARE THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. | LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0 ACS. bx A/G SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) 9. PROVIDE MIN. R=19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. A 
SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT. FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE === A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) ' " THESE DESIGNS AND DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHTED 

TE TESA aN AraC HGH m0 AJO CLOSETS, HES MATERALS SHALL + RES — ABOVE. CONGHETE SLAB i 8" 11-10) 6" e 
net 9 MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS TREATED. WII! PLENUM. APPROVED. PRODUCTS IN eo A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) - EXCEPT WITH SPECIFIGATION WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME — OTHER CENUNG HEIGHTS A.C.S ea A/C RETURN GRILLE | ARCHITECT, THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK AND VERIFY 

(7) — CENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE a ho ; woe py 5 SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT 

FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION, G.C. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. ON SOFFIT LINE I BEFORE COMMENCING WORK, DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE 

COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL - - R- o - o o —_ 

TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. (12) —A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE ane BOARD -— HEADER [ ALT Sh 

(8) — FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF or LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAS, ANG MA A same PLENUM AREA 
| ~~ a 

— FINISE > FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND na TOREF STF o 
CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LIGHT , o ee vit STOREFRONT SYSTEM 
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UNIT A4 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN A1 | UNIT A4 PLAN 
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S = |< Z || = | @ = | S| 2/E& 
am ROOM NAME ROOM NAME E = O E = XA | FIRE RATING = T s E | REMARKS 

y? ” ? ” ” 

122 DESK BAGGAGE RM A HM 3'—-0"|7'-0"} 1-3/47 8 2 HOUR HM | 

~ , ” ? ” ” 

125 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD SA 70" 1-3/4 WD 

? » + ” ” 

124 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD SALTO" 1-3/4 WD 

, ” ? ” ” 

125 TOILET WC CORRIDOR A WD 3'-0"|7'-0"| 1-3/4 WD 1 

NOTES: LEGEND 
<> — EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (9) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND , 

FHORIZONTALLY— SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN. 1°), ~ CEILING HEIGATS INDICATED O RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 
” er l Th S BY THIS SHADE ARE : (2 — SMOOTH $” STUCCO, PAINT FINISH, INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. 

> — SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH, — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR 
HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS . 

& — SUSPENDED $ CYP. BD. PAINT EINE AND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE QD JUNCTION BOX 
SUS E - BD, NISH. o UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED CH WALL MOUNTED ”J” BOX 

N - N y ceATipce — NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : — FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS AND OTHER CEILING FEATURES . 
© (ACCESS DOORS, GRILLES, LIGHT FIXTURES, ETC...) ARE THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS, LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0” ACS. Xx A/C SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) 

SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT, FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE = A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) 
CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TYPES, ETC...) MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED IN A/C PLENUM AREAS ( UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ) 
REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE * ACS, = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED 
AND SPECIFICATIONS. IREATED WITH PLENUM APPROVED PRODUCTS IN / ( ) 

ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME _ a A 
(7) — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE OTHER CEILING HEIGHTS A.C.S. A/C RETURN GRILLE 

FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION, G.C, TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. ———— SOFFIT LINE 
COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL Eo | — R+19 MIN. INSULATIO A TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL, (2) — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE ns ean N BOARD HEADER 
; OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A : nm PLENUM AREA 

— FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND donee meee | HR RATED WALL 
CONCRETE FLOOR > OTHERWISE NOTE NC NOR AREATER TELA 

. 
OR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. ES RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LIGHT ammuanmanammm 2 JiR. RATED WAL 
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UNIT A5 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 
    SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" 

  

  

  

    

  
  

    

  

  

    

  

/ 

  

  
  

        

  

  
  

  
        

  
  

    

            

  

  

  

    

  

    
  

  
      

  

    

  

    

  

  
Al 

      

    

FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 
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a | ROOMS FLOOR BASE y | CEILING 

Rey 
ae 

AT y ryt Ft rr 

f 275 O NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST || acer REMARKS 
E] FINISH 

A] NUM. NAME SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL 

ae HO1 ROOM GYP. BD PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. ; PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED NN SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO 

3° HO2 BATH GYP. BD PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO 

oy 
  

GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
  

1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. 

3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 

4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ’D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 

5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 

6. PROVIDE MIN, R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. 
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Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

Phone : 305.200.5302 
www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
HELIO MILIAN ARCHITECT 
REGISTRATION #AR0004953 
  

THESE DESIGNS AND DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHTED 
PROPERTY OF PERMUY ARCHITECTURE INTERIOR DESIGN 
AND PLANNING, INC. AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED 
EXCEPT WITH SPECIFICATION WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 
ARCHITECT, THE CONTRACTOR MUST CHECK AND VERIFY 
ALL DIMENSIONS OF THE ¿O8 AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 
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DOOR FRAME - SEE A-803 SEE A—006 

FROM TO SIZE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 

= a 

> 7 5 Y 4 S WALLS E | 
oe = = | Z 7 ~ lila! & a [ROOMS FLOOR BASE = CEILING 

O Las ud a tS y wT E = aca Ey | rey DAQ WT; _, 

3 ROOM NAME ROOM NAME S | z Z|G| = | 2 | FIRE RATING | = | | = | REMARKS = NORTH SOUTH LAST WEST [3 | sec REMARKS 
] NUM. NAME SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd 

T1i0 HOTEL ENTRY CORRIDOR A HM 3’—0"|7'-0" 1-3/4" C 1 HOUR HM 1, 4, 18 2B | Hor ROOM . | -GYP. BD. PAINTED GyP. BD. | PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. 8D. | PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO 1D DWO'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

e Los | O i 87 [mz [eam o | GYP. BD. | PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED | GyP. BD. | ‘PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Ra Pormayrchtecture com 

111 HOTEL RM HOTEL RM A WD 3°-0"17'°—0" 1-3/4" C 1 HOUR HM 20, 28 Ca LL 

12 | HOTEL RM BATH a | wo 3-0 7-00 1-3/4" WO 1. 24, 30 GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: | 
. a A o Le — o _ 1. PROVIDE 3-4 BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS; A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

” 7 _ $” WD 

15 HOTEL RM BATH A WD 9-0 [7011 3/4 1, 24 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. 

NOTES: LEGEND 3, SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 
— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (9) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND — CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED 

> aun ecc Pa e HORZONTALLY™ SHALL BE NSULATED (WIN. 17) Cane EHTS MO C) RECESSED DONNUCHT 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ'D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 
> LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 9-0” ACS. WALL MOUNTED LICHT ; 

<B> - SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH, — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR O! 5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON—A/C AREAS, TYP. 
HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS O WUNCTION Box sane or tokio 

- , AND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE 
<> — SUSPENDED $” GYP. BD., PAINT FINISH. o UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. - cane HEIGHTS. INDICATED Or WALL MOUNTED "J" BOX 6. PROVIDE MIN, R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. E eared 

_ 55 sueR CANINO TEAM —NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : 
© Ur COESS DOORS MAL re RES Cie y e THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0" ACS. x] A/G SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) PROPERTY OF PERMUY ARCATECTURE INTERIOR DESION 

SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT. FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE fe SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED AND PLANNING, INC. AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED 

CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TYPES, ETC...) MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED IN A/C PLENUM AREAS ( UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ) 
EXCEPT WITH SPECIFICATION WRITTEN CONSENT OF Tie 

REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE FACS. = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB Y, 7 ALLOMENSONS OF THE JOB AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 

AND SPECIFICATIONS. TREATED WITH PLENUM APPROVED PRODUCTS IN 4/0 RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) BEFORE COMMENCING WORK DRAWINGS ARE NOT TOBE. 
ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME 0 , 

() — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWNGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE OTHER CEILING HEIGHTS AGS, Lc] A/C RETURN GRILLE SCALED 

FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION. G.C. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. _— ——— SOFFIT LINE 
COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL = = = =] — R-19 MIN, INSULATION BOARD: aver 
TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. (12 — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE soot AT CEILING 

OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A E" sms PLENUM AREA 
~ FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND sameeren | HR, RATED WALL 

CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. cS RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LICHT a 2 HR RATED WALL 
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ON ] ZA | REV. 2 05.31.17 

ADA ACCESSORIES LEGEND 2 
4 mr 

FOLD DOWN SHOWER SEAT, MID 18” | Lo 
(A) AFF TO TOP OF SEAT, REFER TO FIG | y 

610.3 AT A-035 FOR LAYOUT. | 
| 

GRAB BAR MTD. 34” AFF TO TOP OF a 

BAR, 12” LONG 
> 

O) GRAB BAR MTD. 34” AFF TO TOP OF WI 
BAR, 24” LONG 1 

A = - 
(5) GRAB BAR MTD. 34” AFF TO TOP OF (| = ] 

BAR, 36” LONG 
( a 

Pl» hen a ~ 

E) GRAB BAR NTO 34” AFF TO TOP OF CIA í e 
BAR, 42” LONG La CR A 

PRIVA! iros. pay AERVICES, LLC PROJECT NO. 

(E) SHOWER CONTROLS 4 cr UCH He weve sections E Consulting 1613 

LAVATORY, MTD 34” AFF WITH MIN. 29” ' ma a CA Labview 
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FROM TO SIZE 

FINISH SCHEDULE | 7 | x FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 
i a 

HH < Lo << . 

te a ala S$ le fe 7 WALLS = 
S ga 2/5) 5/8 He |e) 2) e . | ROOMS FLOOR BASE 2 | CEILING 

Lit 

a ROOM NAME ROOM NAME FP | Ss a} + E | FIRE RATING | = | © | 3 | & | REMARKS S NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST SS] arc REMARKS 
= FINISH 

122 DESK BAGGAGE RM A HM 3°-0"17'-0"| 1-3 / 4”, B 2 HOUR HM 1 Y (NUM. NAME SIZE | MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL > 717 Ponce de Leon Bd, 

: , M y o, j - , _ as HO1 ROOM GYP. BD. | PAINTED GYP, BD, PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

123 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD SAPO 1 3/4 WD S 7 [noz | Bam 2. GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD, PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. ED. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Five PortneyArchitecture com 

124 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD B-4 17-00 1-3/4" WD 
A . _|- Le / o o . cade. a GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 

> n| => ” ” _3" 7 , * 

195 TOILET WC CORRIDOR a | WD 3'-0"|7'-0"| 1-3/4 WD 1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. da 

NOTES: | Ml LEGEND o o 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. po 

— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (9) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND ELINO . ; » yay 
HORIZONTALLY~ SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN. 1”), ~ CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED O RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. / 

> ~ SMOOTH $" STUCCO, PAINT FINISH, INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. BY THIS SHADE ARE : a 
CN 

A 4 ALL MOUNTED LIGHT 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ'D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED O 
<> — SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR MM. Y 

HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS 
; 

¢ o JUNCTION BOX . 
> — SUSPENDED § CYP. BD., PAINT FINISH. AND INTERNAL DRYWALL “AYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE = crue HEIGATS wovearen e si MOUNTED "UY BOX 5. PROVIDE MIN. R=5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 

_ HIE rE scanjpee. GD). ~ NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : 
© he SPRINKLER HEADS AND OTHER cano Fent a) No COMBUSTIBLE WATERS 1040 BF es 45. Hore go” ACS. i A/C SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) 6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. HO MLE 

SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT. FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE == A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) 

CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES) QUANTITY, TYPES EC. IND 4/0 COSTS, HS MATERIALS SHALL GE +R = ABOVE CONGRETC SAS i Hi tomy wee sen 
sere Do MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS TREATED WIN PLENUN APPROVED PRODUCTS IN Meo. A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) An PLANNING ING. AND MAY NOT BE REFROQUCED 

(7) — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE 1870) ~ OTHER CEILING HEIGHTS A.C.S. pd A/C RETURN GRILLE ALL DIMENSIONS OF THE 108 NO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 
FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION. CC. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. — SOFFIT LINE BELO COMMENCING WORK DRAWINGS ARE NOT TOBE 

COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL Ele 
TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. (12 — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE O BOARD >> HEADER 

SCALED 

] OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A LT ert PLENUM AREA 
(8) - FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND some | HR. RATED WALL CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50, cy RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LIGHT cuusaueuwumse 2 HR. RATED WALL 43'-9" 

6" 9'-p" 1 4-3" 

| | 
2-1 q" | 6"-1 u | 

| | \ 

| | zo po ] o fol kL 
] + : Fie Sas i i" 

i C 7 A O, i = iT |CLOSET 
—B2A, |e O De B2A > 

Z |i A A 
| O = — 0) 

| i | y y 

= ' = = 
xt 

as | = A A <= 

in | do to 8 
a o> i 

z axl i 
© - LL =) Qo 

a! L 7 2 

CLOSET = | ple EEE 
H TOS s = — qa GG pe 3 

LO A O o o, «£ CO © = 

- E e. ae | Mm & 

SS 
Ze | Rl 

WS , = 

4919" 0% A" E o 8 > p 

- 2 EZ jf —-- — _| LEE 
O. = E 

3 rs 
. Bi = E 

“o FURNITURE 1 ae 
| 

e] 
De =— eI 

6 . SEE DDWes ||. elo $ 

H1O1 | A C ON 

| 
. i : 
~~ 
So [ 

E 3 E 

4 ff 
L | bl i 
—_ f SS 

= || | E & 

6" (EN 5-85" 4'-103" i E gr No. DESCRIPTION DATE 

KS = PERMIT SET | 02.28.17 

2000 yf 5 Plan at i E 
AA A] B po E ri Pra Ñ AN 

| — waa y PLANS APRO 
— (o eli yb) fF A 7 N TAL AY A 7 —_ 

Z O — Na A 5 O a oe Te ° es ee ee 

E A A E ee o HO a o o 
Su y ~ a ft 

| A ATB E i 

— AN 7 g-—f i 
cO - ff i ES A GE aa pe i; 

@ . INN Me Ctr | 
me —_— o og A PRIVATE PROVIDER SERVICES, LLC | 

- T 1 0 oo AN = Construction Plans Review, Inspections & Consulting 

7 | AN \ + REVIEWED FOR CODE COMPLIANCE 

| NS = REVIEWER E 
i 

- A e y | NN E “nl ; 1 DATE 2 \ 

a = do <= BUILDING N UTA A / 
cl | = : STRUCTURAL PROJECT NO, 

MECHANICAL 1613 

| | STOREFRONT SYSTEM ELECTRICAL 

| | | | | STOREFRONT SYSTEM PLUMBING DATE: 

SITE CIVIL 02.28.17 

SHEET INDEX: 

SCALE: 

As Noted 

SHEET NO. 

SCALE: 1/2" = 110" ] : | SCALE: 4/2" = 1-0"       
 



  
  

    

  

  
    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        

    

    
  

    

                                                  
      

    

  

  
  

        
                                      

  

  

  

  

  

      

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

              
                  

                    
  

  
  

  

  
                  
  

                                
  

    
                      

      
    

  

  

  
  

  

            
            

  

  
                            

      
                

  
                

  

    

  

  

          
  

              
  

    
          

  

              
  

      
  

                      
    

     
        

    
   

    

  

      
          

  

  

         
              

  

  

FROM 10 SIZE 

Tm FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 
a Y = 

—! St a =|} E = = WALLS = Or OF : , aa Fe SZ —! 

E Yury rt 

S E re z E = ca =e} S| eS ce a | ROOMS FLOOR BASE cS |CEILINC 
a ROOM NAME ROOM NAME = an T E ss 5 REMARKS - A np 4 xi | FIRE RATING | = | Fo) S| S NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST = || mem DFMARKS 

he] FINISH > 
122 DESK BAGGAGE RM A HM 3 -0")7'-0"1 1-3 / A”) B 2 HOUR HM 1 42 |NUM. NAME | SIZE | MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 

~ OS 7 ol os , , as Hot ROOM AY GYP. BD. PAINTED | GYP. 8D. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED | GYP. BD, PAINTED O SEE RCP |  REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 193 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD SANTO | -3/4 WD S HOZ BATH GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE ROP | REFER TO {D DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO | Phone : 305.200.5302 _ - ee OI |. ; Eo me — od - DN poe : www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

124 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD DA PO! 3/4 WD GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 

o o _ o > ” ? ” Ñ ” o - | o _9» . [295 TOILET WC. CORRIDOR A WD 37-0"17’—0 1-3/4 WD 1 1. PROVIDE 3-3 BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. a 

o NOTES: LEGEND o 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. yp 
— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (9) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND . 

1 o MORIZONTALLY= SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN. 1% a Sune ae O RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. ra) ™ SMOOTH 3” STUCCO, PAINT FINISH, INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. : 
Ko) LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 9'-0" A.C.S. : > — SOON WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. (@ ~ ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR (OA WAL. MOUNTED LIGHT 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ’D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 5 

HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS ST EX JUNCTION BOX SENT 7 <> — SUSPENDED E GYP. 80., PAINT FINISH AND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MU T EXTEND TO THE - ore HeIguTS INDICATED >, WALL MOUNTED “4 Box 9. PROVIDE MIN. R=5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 
_ en TT. E c a) —NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : STATE OF FLORIDA © IN ES UIT ARES EI) AR THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0 ACS. Xx] A/C SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) 6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. HELIO MILAN ARCHITECT ( ' , ETC...) 

SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT. FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE _ex=i. A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) 
CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TYPES, ETC...) MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED IN_A/C PLENUM AREAS ( UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ) THESE DESIGNS AND DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHTED REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE A.C.S, = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB A A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) PROPERTY OF PERMUY ARCHITECTURE INTERIOR O SIGN Mi SEA a Ha OT ST RSE : HE ame , . 

; ARCHITECT. OR MUST C ERIF (7) — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE OTHER CAIING HEIGHTS ASS J MG RETURN RIE 
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GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
  

1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. 

3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 

4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ’D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 

5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 

6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. 
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CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TYPES, ETC...) MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED IN AJO PLENUM AREAS ( UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ) 
AND PLANNING, INC. AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED 

REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE * ALCS. = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) 
EXCEPT WITH SPECIFICATION WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

no enn ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WIN E PLANE = ON 
; ] ORDER ACHIE Ñ — OTHER CEILING HEIGHTS A.C.S. A/C RETURN GRILLE SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT 

— GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE 
@ FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION. G.C. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. _ 2 SOFFIT LINE 

ON ORAMINGS ARE ROT TOBE 

COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL == — =] - R+19 MIN, INSULATION BOARD ——— HEADER 
TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. (12) — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE aS AT CFILING 

; o OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A — eat ke em ets PLENUM AREA 
— FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND aseos 1 HR. RATED WALL 

CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. a RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LIGHT am 2 HR RATED WALL 43'-7" 
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FROM TO SIZE 
] 

FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 
+ 

O Y = 
ts = =| | = Se WALLS = 

¡a y 3] aa iva) MPU T J “y 

os ES d3156|3 da Slo ef | ROOMS FLOOR BASE = CEILING 

S ROOM NAME ROOM NAME E = a + = S| FIRE RATING = + 3 F= | REMARKS o NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST + HEIGHT REMARKS 
[ES] FINISH 

’ ” ) ” ” el SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL 

122 DESK BAGGAGE RM A | HM 3'-0"|7’-0"| 1-3/4"| B | 2 HOUR HM | NOM. NAME | | | _ 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 
on . a an . . ae HO1 ROOM GYP. BD, PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 ge . O O qn AINTED | CYP. 80. | PAINTED | PAINTEE |. SEE 1 NO Phone 308 3005302 

, ” ) ” ” HO2 BATH GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO ‘ 

123 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE. RM M WD 5-4 170 1-3/4 WD a! > — a See ener www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

124 MDF CLOSET ‘BAGGAGE RM M | WD 5'-4")7'—0"| 1-3/4" WD GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
- o AA O O 1. PROVIDE 33 BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. a 

125 TOILET WC CORRIDOR A WD 3'—0"|7'-0"] 1-3/4 WD 1 a 
Tre Ñ 7 mo os moot : oe 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. v 

NOTES: LEGEND = Y 
<1> — EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (E) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. oe HORIZONTALLY~ SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN. 1), , RECESS IGT 

| BY THIS SHADE ARE : Ó ESSED DOWNLIG 

a 

> — SMOOTH §” STUCCO, PAINT FINISH. INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. Ñ : a . . , O 
LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL IO ACS, O ant wounteo cr 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ'D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 

<3 — SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR 

> use y | ND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO, THE D ——_wenon Box 5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON=A/C AREAS, TYP. 
SUSPENDED 6 GIES BD BAN EINSH UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED (DH WALL MOUNTED "J" BOX STATE OF FLORIDA 

RES (7) —NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : 6. PROVIDE MIN. R=19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. HELIO MILIAN ARCHITECT 
© (Access DOORS, GRLLES, LIGHT FIKTURES, ETC.) ARE THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0 ACS. x A/C SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) REGISTRATION #AR0004953 

SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT. FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE == A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) THESE DESIGNS AND DRAWINGS ARE THE COPYRIGHTED 

CHARACTERISTIOS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TPES, ETC. AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE WATERALS SHALL BE OS = ABOVE. CONCRETE saa i eo ea acre Tue TOR DIC 
AND SPECRICATIONS. NSS TREATED WITH PLEÑUN APPROVED PRODUCTS IN a A/G RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) AL we oy 

ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME - ' ALL DIMENSIONS OF THE JOB AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 

(7) — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE OTHER GATING HEIGHTS AGS J 4/6 RETURN GRILLE BEFORE COMMENCING WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE 
FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION. G.C. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. A A KA SOFFIT LINE SCALED , 
COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL _ — R-19 MIN. INSULATION BOARD HEADER TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. (2) — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE “TT AT CEILING 

OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A Ea we ete ms tos mt ens PLENUM AREA 
6) — FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND peaje | HR RATED WALL 

CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. ry RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LICHT oe, RATED WALL 
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DOOR FRAME — SEE A-8035 SEE A-006 

FROM TO SIZE FINISH SCHEDULE FOR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 

E 3 
se 7 S % = S | WALLS = 

o _ | = O 2]. ~lola| % = |ROOMS FLOOR BASE 3 |enno 
Lid fa] we] oD © ud HL ms = Oc E rrr Py; ry ri Nn - 

© a. — =z = = ca << =r Y . NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST baa] HEIGHT A ROOM NAME ROOM NAME Fa < < cl E <= | FIRE RATING = = 3 = | REMARKS = ee REMARKS 

Y [NUM NAME SIZE MATERIAL | EINISU SIZE MATERIAL | Frintse | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH | MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL 2747 Ponce de Leon Blvd 

T10 HOTEL ENTRY CORRIDOR A HM 3-0 }7-0 1-3/4 C 1 HOUR HM 1, 4, 18 ae Hot | ROOM GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. | PAINTED o | SY?. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. | PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 
NN o foe rn [EI o, — oo 3° +102 BATH | vr. PAINTED | GyP. 8D. | PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. | PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO 1D DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Prone 305.200.5302 

111 HOTEL RM HOTEL RM A | WD 3'-0"|7"-0"} 1-3/4"| C | 1 HOUR HM 20, 28 Fo arenero com 

112 HOTEL RM BATH H | WD 3'-0"|7'-0"| 1-3/4” WD 1, 24, 30 GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
20 O E ce ———— 1. PROVIDE 3-$” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

NN HOTEL RM BATH A WD 3°-0"|7'-0"| 1-3/4” WD 
_ / 1, 24 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE, 

NOTES: | LEGEND 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 
— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (8) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND ing HEIGHTS INDICATED 

> ~ soon $ stucco, PANT ANISH O ONES” WIALIN’ DRGDoED Chine! BY THIS SHADE ARE : O RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ'D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 

<} = SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR 5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 
| HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS O JUNCTION BOX 

— SUSPENDED $" GYP. BD., PAINT FINISH. SO OF E CONCRETE SLAB ST EXTEND TO THE CEILING HEIGHTS. INDICATED i 6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS HELIO MILIAN ARCHITECT 
‘ ~ : GH WALL MOUNTED “y” BOX . * . : REGISTRATION #ARG004953 

(© —FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS AND OTHER CEILING FEATURES (1D) —NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : o , . sane ever - 
(ACCESS DOORS, GRILLES, LIGHT FIXTURES, ETC...) ARE THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 8-0 ACS. XX] A/C SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) STOREFRONT SYSTEM ADA ACCESSORIES LEGEND PROPERTY OF PERMUY ARCHITECTURE INTERIOR DESIGN 
SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT, FOR THEIR THECHNICAL HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE = AJO SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) AND PLANNING, ING, AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED 
CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TYPES, ETC...) MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED IN A/C PLENUM AREAS ( UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ) A A EXCEPT WITH SPECIFICATION WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 
REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE * AGS, = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB a E : -_ FOLD DOWN SHOWER SEAT, MTD 18" AIL DIMENSIONS OF THE OB AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR. 
AND SPECIFICATIONS, BRO TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE TK. Ine FANE - A/C RETURN (WAL. MOUNTED) (A) AFF TO TOP OF SEAT. REFER TO FIG SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT 

AL pres : = = ~ , . BEFORE COMMENCING WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE 

(7) — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE ~ OTHER CEILING HEIGHTS AGS. k= A/C RETURN GRILE NN i} > 610.3 AT A-035 FOR LAYOUT. SCALED 
FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION. 6.C. TO SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. O —— SOFFIT LINE > xa > 

ND COORDINATE. WIT Poe i} ip oe » 
TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL, ou, (2 — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE — nS BOARD HEADER = Y O GRAB BAR MID. 34” AFF TO TOP OF 

OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A A) e e e e nn PLENUM AREA i — BAR, 12” LONG 
— FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND omar Y HR RATED WALL — , 

CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. Ss RECESSED WALL MOUNTED LICHT | 
meeeeumanmmme 2 HR RATED WALL (C) GRAB BAR MID, 34” AFF TO TOP OF 

__ BAR, 24” LONG 

STOREFRONT SYSTEM | ON (0) GRAB BAR MID. 34” AFF TO TOP OF = — ed] BAR, 36” LONG 

po ) 
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SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"        



  

    
  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  

          
  

                    

  

(ACCESS DOORS, GRILLES, LIGHT FIXTURES, ETC...) ARE 
SHOWN ONLY FOR ALIGNMENT. FOR THEIR THECHNICAL 

CHARACTERISTICS (SIZES, QUANTITY, TYPES, ETC...) 
REFER TO MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS 
AND SPECIFICATIONS. 

HOWEVER, WHERE APPROVED LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE 

MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED IN A/C PLENUM AREAS 

AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE 
TREATED WITH PLENUM APPROVED PRODUCTS IN 

  
  

    

        

        

  

              

  

( UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED } 
* A.C.S. = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB 

A/C SUPPLY (WALL MOUNTED) 

A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) 

FROM TO SIZE 

a 
= n = 

y — 

o > 79 
oc LJ a] DJ Es cS a CS O aa] 11 

3) 2 E 2/u| 2 | ® = |S) 2) & 
a ROOM NAME ROOM NAME al = a = E % | FIRE RATING = TE 3 F | REMARKS 

>? ” ? ” ” 

122 DESK BAGGAGE RM A HM 5-0 |7 —-0 1-3/4 B 2 HOUR HM 1 

? 

123 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD SA 7-00 1-3/4" WD 

7 y $” ? » 

124 MDF CLOSET BAGGAGE RM M WD 9-4 1/0 1-3/4" WD 

7] y y ) ” 

125 TOILET WC CORRIDOR A WD 3°-0"17'—0"| 1-3/4" WD 1 

o NOTES: LEGEND 
— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (9) — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND . 

HORIZONTALLY= SHALL BE INSULATED (MIN. 1”), ~ CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED - 
. . O RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 

> — SMOOTH 3” STUCCO, PAINT FINISH. INCLUDING THE ONES WITHIN DROPPED CEILINGS. BY THIS SHADE ARE : 
LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 9-0 ACS. OA WALL MOUNTED LIGHT 

<> — SMOOTH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH. — ALL PERIMETRAL PARTITIONS AND ALL ABOVE DOOR 
HEADERS DEFINING A PLENUM AREA, METAL STUDS , 

& o > Y a AND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE Q JUNCTION BOX 
SUSPENDED g GYP. BD., PAINT FINISH. UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. — CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED O” WALL MOUNTED "J" BOX 

$) — FIRE SPRINKLER HEADS AND OTHER CEILING FEATURES (1) —NO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHOULD BE ALLOWED IN BY THIS SHADE ARE : 
© EATURES THE A/C PLENUM AREAS AND A/C CLOSETS. LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 80” ACS. [x] A/C SUPPLY (CEILING MOUNTED) 

rt 

A 

LAY 
7 — GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS 

FOR REVIEW BEFORE INSTALLATION, G.C. TO 
COORDINATE LOCATIONS AND COORDINATE WITH ALL 
TRADES PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL. 

— FINISH CEILING HEIGHTS ARE GIVEN FROM TOP OF 

CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED). 

ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME 
SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND THE 
SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50, 

(2 — A/C PLENUM AREAS SHALL BE OF NON COMBUSTIBLE 
OR LIMITED COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS, AND HAVE A 
FLAME SPREAD RATING NOT GREATER THAN 25 AND 
SMOKE DEVELOPED RATING NOT GREATER THAN 50. 

  

    

UNIT B-C1 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 
      SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0" 
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GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
  

1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. 

3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 

4. SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ'D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 

5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON=A/C AREAS, TYP. 

6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. 
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FROM TO SIZE FINISH SCHEDULE POR ALL HOTEL ROOMS 
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Lit Lot Lu CD O LJ — = oc Rey MT] y ll vr 7 tor : . 

= ROOM NAME ROOM NAME 2 |< < |u| = | Y | FIRE RATING | = © | =| © | remarks > NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST a ae REMARKS 

, » , » > bo] NUM. NAME SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH SIZE MATERIAL | FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 

T10 HOTEL ENTRY CORRIDOR A HM 3-0 }7—-0 1-3/4 C 1 HOUR HM 1, 4, 18 as Hor | ROOM GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD, PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. PAINTED SEE RCP REFER TO ID DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

_ o “| ~ . on Ss” Hoz | Bam | o AS GYP. BD. . PAINTED — GYP. BD. PAINTED GYP. BD. | PAINTED GYP. BD. | PAINTED SEE ROP REFER TO 10 DWG'S FOR FINISH NOTES AND INFO o ee cure com 

111 HOTEL RM HOTEL RM A WD 3-017-00 1-3/4"} € 1 HOUR HM 20, 28 Ta DS 

112 HOTEL RM BATH H | WD 3°-0"|7'-0"| 1-3/4" WD 1, 24, 30 GENERAL HOTEL ROOM NOTES: 
on ae E q. - e e 1. PROVIDE 3-3” BATT INSULATION ALL SIDES OF PARTITIONS AT: BATHS, A/C CLOSETS AND BETWEEN HOTEL ROOMS. 

T1 3 mn ” i $» _ ” WD 

HOTEL RM BATH A WD 9-0 1/91 3/4 1, 24 2. DIMENSIONS TO ALL PLUMBING FIXTURES & APPLIANCES ARE FROM FACE OF GWB TO CENTERLINE OF FIXTURE. 

NOTES: LEGEND 3. SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO PROVIDE A 32” CLEAR OPENING TO BALCONY. 
— EXPOSED CONC SLAB, PAINT FINISH. (@ — ALL STORM AND SANITARY PIPES — VERTICALLY AND CEILING HEIGHTS INDICATED 

> — sucom $ siucco, PAINT ANISH CLUDING THE ONES WIFIN DROPEED ULI BY THIS SHADE ARE : 7 © RECESSED DOWNLIGHT 4, SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH THE FAIR HOUSING ACT THRESHOLD REQUIREMENT DUE TO REQ'D WATER DAM. WHEN NEED ARISES, A RAMP WILL BE PROVIDED. 
LEVELS 3-5 — HOTEL 9-0 ACS. O! WALL MOUNTED LIGHT 

<> — swoorH WONCOTE, PAINT FINISH, a & PLENUM AREA METAL STUDS 5. PROVIDE MIN. R-5 INSULATION AT ALL CMU AND CONCRETE SHEARWALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS, AND A/C AREAS ADJACENT TO NON-A/C AREAS, TYP. 

— SUSPENDED E GYP. 80. PAINT FINISH AND INTERNAL DRYWALL LAYERS MUST EXTEND TO THE Q JUNCTION BOX STATE OF FLORIDA 

a CYP. BD, UNDERSIDE OF THE CONCRETE SLAB. — CEILING HEICHTS INDICATED O WALL MOUNTED ** BOX 6. PROVIDE MIN. R-19 INSULATION AT ROOFS. HELIO MILIAN ARCHITECT 
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ee eee NO AND A/C CLOSETS, THESE MATERIALS SHALL BE \ ACS. = ABOVE CONCRETE SLAB i . . ADA ACCESSORIES LEGEND AL DIMENSIONS OF THEJO AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 
AND SPECIFICATIONS. TREATED WITH PLENUM APPROVED PRODUCTS IN - ~ A/C RETURN (WALL MOUNTED) dr SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT 

ORDER TO ACHIEVE COMPLIANCE WITH THE FLAME - > + - » BEFORE COMMENCING WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE 
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FIBERTITE 60 MIL ROOFING 

E SYSTEM ON INSULATING 

a CONC, MIN. R-19, SLOPED 

e El TF GYD ~ TS TO DRAINS 1/8" PER FOOT 
2 a MIN. OVER CONT 
a ay WATERPROOF MEMBRANE 

APPLICABLE ITEMS OF F.A.C.B.C. 4.10 - ELEVATORS: | IM SS PROVIDE HOIST BEAM, PER 
1. ELEVATOR TO COMPLY WITH ASME A171 — 1996 SAFETY CODE FOR ELEVATORS AND ESCALATORS PER 4.10.1 de SBC ct 2 TONO SEE 
CHAPTER 30, 1997 ED 5 a 3SQ FT 

} : Rm — y R S 

AN AIRFLOW (SEE MECH. PLANS) 
2. PROVIDE AUTOMATED SELF LEVELING FEATURE W/ TOLERANCE OF 0.5” PER 4.10.2 ° im CE EVATOR FOR RAIN HOOD 

“| 2 im =/ CAR (SEE 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 
3. PROVIDE HALL CALL BUTTON CENTERED AT 42” A.F.F. W/ VISUAL SIGNAL .75°X PER 4.10.3 o o my car PLAN) IN Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

op TO ROOF SLAB _ na Mala LA Phone : 305.200.5302 
_ +78'- “anny Bea 

4. PROVIDE VISUAL AND AUDIBLE SIGNAL AT HOISTWAY ENTRANCE INCL. HALL LANTERN 72” A.F.F AND VISUAL SIGNAL 2 www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

2.5"X IN SIZE PER 4.10.4 a Í I 

+ e 
5. PROVIDE RAISED AND BRAILLE CHARACTERS ON HOISTWAY WAY ENTRANCE W/ CENTERLINE OF 2” CHARACTERS AT or 
60” A.F.F. PER 4.10.5 epee PARAPET _ O OO E _ 

EL. +74'-0" NGVD ; O 
6. PROVIDE DOOR PROTECTIVE AND REOPENING DEVICE PER ASME A17.1 — 1996 AND CAPABLE OF COMPLETING THE ELEVATOR DISCHARGE TOP LEVEL: © G > 
OPENING OPERATION WITHOUT REQUIRING CONTACT WITH OBSTRUCTIONS PASSING THRU OPENING AT HEIGHTS OF 5” ENCLOSED ELEVATOR LOBBY NOT = a = 

AND 29” PER 4.10.6 REQUIRED WHEN FULLY | > 
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEMS 5 A 

© 

7, PROVIDE ADEQUATE DOOR AND SIGNAL TIMING PER 4.10.7 [S PROVIDED. 
_C FIN, DECK - ROOF-UPPER 

8. ELEVATOR DOOR MUST REMAIN FULLY OPEN 3 SECONDS IN RESPONSE TO CAR CALL PER 4.10.8 EL. +67-4" NGVD rece roma 

. TO SLAB - ROOF-UPPER _ Zo ~ HELIO MILIAN ARCHITECT 
n ” ~ 4 7 7 _ _ _ REGISTRATION #A4R0004953 9. FLOOR SURFACES ARE TO COMPLY WITH 4.5 OF F.A.C.B.C. CHANGES BETWEEN .25” AND .5” ARE TO BE BEVELED W/ EL. +66'-10" NGVD 

SLOPE NO GREATER THAN 1:2. CHANGES GREATER THAN .5” ARE CONSIDERED TO REQUIRE A RAMP. COPYRIGHTED PROPERTY OF PERNMUY 
© a PLANNING. ING AND MA” NOT BE REPRODUCED 

10. SIGNAGE: A PERMANENT SIGN MUST BE INSTALLED IMMEDIATLY ABOVE EACH HALL PUSH BUTTON STATION ON EACH en EXCEPT WITH SPECIFICATION WRITTEN 

FLOOR READING: "IN FIRE EMERGENCY DO NOT USE ELEVATOR USE EXIT STAIRS” THIS SIGN MUST HAVE LETTERS NOT | CONTRACTOR MUS? CHECK AND VERIFY ALL 
" . im TO SLAB - ROOF-LOWER i DIMENSIONS OF THE JOB AND BE RESPONSIBLE 

LESS THAN 1/2 HIGH IN CAPITOL LETTERS. e EL. +63'-4" NGVD = - ee) Hell - - FOR SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANG1Es TO 

| ao wlll DRAWINGS ARE NOT FO BEBGALED 
11. ELEVATOR MANUFACTURER SHALL PROVIDE "ELEVATOR RECALL” AS REQUIRED BY FIRE DEPT. 

12. PROVIDE CODED FLOOR SELECTION FOR RESIDENTS ABOVE THE FIRST FLOOR AT ALL ELEVATORS. 

13. REFER TO INTERIOR DESIGN DRAWINGS FOR FLOOR FINISHES, JAMB AND DOOR FINISHES. CAB INTERIORS SHALL BE a 
SELECTED FROM MANUFACTURERS STANDARD UPGRADES. ms S 

= e 
14. MEMBERS. ELEMENTS AND COMPENENTS SUBJECT TO DYNAMIC LOADS FROM ELEVATORS SHALL BE DESIGNED FOR © 

DA A A 7 R RIA A 00 
ISMPACT-LOADS AND_DEECION LIMIJS. PRESCRIBE BLASME SA o EN 

15. FLOOD PIT SENSOR AND ALARM BELL PROVIDED BY ELEVATOR COMPANY. 2 

NOTE: a TO SLAB -5THFLRO cers 
dl 4" SHIEH 

COORDINATE EXACT HOISTWAY DIMENSIONS, INCL. BUT NOT LIMITED TO: SCHEDULING AND ACCESS TO ELEVATOR AREA. EL. 1994" NGVD tie a] 
REFER TO MPE AND FIRE PROTECTION DRAWINGS FOR APPLICABLE ITEMS. COORDINATE WIDTH, DEPTH, TRAVEL DISTANCE, tile 
PIT DEPTH AND ACCESS, STEEL RAILS, SUMP PIT CONFIGURATION AND SUPPORTS FOR ELEVATOR SYSTEM ELEMENTS. = 

ELEVATORS PE1 & PE2 
TYPE EN? BY OTIS Y 
CAPACITA 500 Ll 

: 

PEE: 350 Ft/nin, > o - 
FEF LY TO INTERIOR DESION DRAWINGS FOR CAE, 14482, DOOR , 2 o Se = 

ANT PLATE SELECTION AND FINISHES, ota E 

1 I! Le a “al 
CONC SLAB, REFER TO Sy t 
STRUCTURAL DWG'S y 05 > 

4 ran 
i 0 

(BA) TO SLAB-4THFLR wee Le E = | aa 2 
EL. +43'-4" NGVD " : E (Qs 

E = > 
4 7 <i (09) 

i Oo 3) 
o| 2 

: o a 
| te 8 

a | —  g/hs 
=| @ 2 o ELEVATOR DOORS TO BE L E 
+ 8 re 7'-0" TALL OPENINGS o x 
™ Q LO Q 

R4 do > 9 

TOSLAB -3RDFLR DO IE 
7-10" 10" EL. +33-4" NGVD 

: Se ELEVATOR DOOR JAMB 
BY ELEVATOR 

| MANUFACTURER 

_ > 

(1) O FINISH FLOOR. SEE 
o A > FINISH SCHEDULE. 

oN ELEVATOR CAB TO ACCOMODATE AMBULANCE ~ SILL SUPPORT BY 
So , STRETCHER: 3 ELEVATOR 
NN ceo, | STRETCHER OF 24 INCHES BY 76 INCHES WITH dé MANUFACTURER E 3 
OS ib EVEV CAB / | NOT LESS THAN 5 INCH RADIUS CORNERS, IN 9 & é 

; , THE HORIZONTAL, OPEN POSITION AND SHALL do 
le) , / BE IDENTIFIED BY THE INTERNATIONAL SYMBOL No. [DESCRIPTION [DATE 
cc iN NL / FOR EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES, PERMIT SET | 02.28.17 
> | PONY A 
-! | Ll o / REV, 2 04.28.17 

~ |e Ñ 

v ] > oN . AAA pa TO SLAB -2ND FR. MN A. 

ES = > EL. +20-4" NGVD /A, | REV. 4 11.22.17 
a Ss 

o - A S 
v == a ELEVATOR EQUIPMENT 
“ | - = ol BY ELEVATOR 

- by MANUFACTURER 
TIN 

A & 

(52) ae aan ~ PRIVATE PROVIDER SERVICES, LLC = 

Y Construction Plans Review, Inspactions & Consulting 

= e PEA REVIEWED FOR CODE COMPLIANCE 
Q | ELEV CAB. AR . 
w | oS 24"X24"X24" SUMP eat | ATE o == _ 

ict Y PIT WITH GALV is 2 = 
Em cm METAL GRATE BUILDING UN. Win lA o = = 

_— STRUCTURAL E = 
Pa O O = 

. - \ MECINANICAL pa = o PIT SWITCH 4'-0" A.F.F 
A - 7 = a . 

q Ls ELECTRICAL olé eL. PER FEMA 

1 PLUMBING ® | & i STANDARDS 
aS SITE CIVIL S Ln el PROVIDE GALV. 

Li A 7 | “MTL LADDER, 

| 2-0" po | ha FIN FLOOR -1STFLR _ 7 _ ony LIGHT, AND LIGHT OLSEN 
~ | | EL. +7"-4" NGVD = —— SWITCH AT PIT 

6" » TO SLAB - 1ST FLR-INTERIÓS 7 69 imac XYPEX CONCENTRATE / 1613 

Y EL. +7'-2" NGVD MODIFIED CRYSTALLINE 
mm TO SLAB - 1ST FLR-EXTERIOR . ‘A : WATERPROOFING AT PIT DATE: 

4) EL. +6-10" NGVD _| al. > — ÓN 02.28.17 
+ 2 Ht RUN VÓLCLAY ULTRASEAL TE 

Re 2 7 VENTONITE 

T.O.PIT eee WATERPROOFING 
> EL 4-10" Se MEMBRANE THROUGHOUT 

Sl SIDE AND UNDERSIDE OF SCALE: 
NGVD = STRUCTURAL PILE CAP As Noted 

“@ EL. +0°-0" y CLEAN WELL 
i, <7 GOMPACTED FILL Er NO, 

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0" SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"     
       



  
  

  

LINEN CHUTE - GENERAL NOTES 

1. CHUTE TO BE FABRICATED OF 16-GA TYPE: AL/STL 24” DIAMETER, 

2. WILKINSON 180 DEGREE OPENING STAINLESS STEEL CLAD, SIDE HINGED, HAND by 

OPERATED, — U.L. APPROVED 90 MIN., B-LABEL INTAKE DOOR W/ 250 DEG. é 

I, 

  
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RISE IN 30. MIN. 

3. DISCHARGE DOOR WILKINSON TYPE-H WITH 165 DEG F. FUSIBLE LINK. TOP 

  

FULL DIAMETER VENT THROUGH 2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd 

HINGED, STAINLESS STEEL CLAD, U.L. APPROVED 90 MIN., B-LABEL DOOR ASSEMBLY | ROOF W/ EXPLOSION PROOF Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

W/ 250 DEG. MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RISE IN 30. MIN. 
| CAP PER NFPA~82 Phone : 305.200.5302 

ALUM CLOSURE AT OPENING www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

4. FULL DIAMETER VENT WITH FLASHING AND METAL BAND. FABRICATED OF 16-GA   
  

    

  
    

  

  

  

  

  

    

    

          

      

  

  

  

  

  

        
            

    

  
      

  

            
  

  

    

    

  

  

  
      

            

  

                    
         

  

      
  

              

    

    

   
            

      
      

  

   

   

  

          

By TO PARAPET o ee oe 

TYPE: STAINLESS WITH CURB FLASHING. “@ EL. +740" NGVD 7 7 

5, 3/41PS FLUSHING SPRAY HEAD LOCATED IN CHANNEL. 

6. TYPICAL CHUTE SUPPORT — 4 3”X2” CLIPS WELDED TO CHUTE TUBE SUPPORTING 
34 

EACH STORY OF CHUTE HEIGHT FROM STRUCTURAL FRAME. FABRICATED OF o Y ¡Mi i NINUOUS CONC CURR AT = a 

” ” a0 ” ” 
do e | CO UO CO C v ; 

7. INTERMEDIATE 1/2"IPS -165 DEGREE FUSIBLE LINKED AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS. FIN. DECK - ROOF-UPPER in IM STRUCTURAL DWG’S S 

8. PROVIDE DISINFECTING AND SANITIZING UNIT. PROVIDE ACCESS DOOR WITH FIRE EL. +67-10" NOVO Eo fof 2 Ta 

RESISTANCE RATING EQUAL TO THAT OF TYPICAL INTAKE DOOR. O o ——Hl Hilo 

9. CYLINDER LOCKS PROVIDED WITH KEYED ALIKE CYLINDERS. LOCKS LOCATED AT 
mi rt, si WT 

. in 1 FLASHING AND COUNTER 

EACH INTAKE DOOR WITH (4) KEYS PER LOCK. 2 ROOF Ii | FLASHING ALL SIDES, TYP. ELO MILIAN ARCHITECT 
| El 

REGISTRATION #AR0004953 

10. PRE-WIRE TRASH CHUTE SYSTEM FOR TRASH RECYCLING SYSTEM. REFER TO ba, TO SLAB - ROOF-LOWER PROPER OF PEAMUY ARCHITECTURE NTERIORDESICN 

, 
ee) EL +63'-4" NGVD ro > To 

AND PLANNING, INC. AND MAY NOT BE ide E 

ELECTRICAL DM >. 
Per coc ue See Wa 

FLOOR SUPPORT, TYP. ALL DIMENSIONS OF THE JOB AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR 
SAME, REPORTING ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT 

el in N Ive - PEOR CONMENCINO WORK DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE 
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oe at , 
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IM AT FRAME WALL 

A | i 
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= HOUSE ml 

<10F 
KEEPING | WILKINSON 180 DEGREE OPENING 

>) Ras) CHUTE | 
Mi STAINLESS STEEL CLAD, SIDE HINGED, 

NOTE: 24 |.—— 4" SHAFT WALL W/ BATT INSULATION 
HAND OPERATED, — U.L. APPROVED 90 

DRAWINGS FOR ELE 

MIN., B-LABEL INTAKE DOOR W/ 250 

PIDING Be HEAD LOCATION. NN | STEEL STIFFENER 
DES. MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RISE IN 

7% AT HEAD y TO SLAB - 5TH FLR | A MA 

COAT ENTIRE CHUTE | | Mae ee eee SDE eee 2HR RATED MASONRY 
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MO USA ION DAMPING | O HAND OPERATED, UL. APPROVED 90 WALL, TYP. 
MIN., B-LABEL INTAKE DOOR W/ 250 DEG. 

2” oMu MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RISE IN 30. MIN. 
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lol: 
in WALL, TYP. 
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Lt 
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oreo AOS ANOETA 
KEEPING | = 

TO SLAB (SEE SPECS.) | nee 
24” DIA. 2 HR. FIRE RATED METAL o 

plot aE 
TRASH CHUTE. WRAPPED WITH ez E 
FIBERGLASS BLANKET FOR SOUND 5 y 

INSULATION. ( MANUFACTURER TO | & F 

fa TO SLAB - 4TH FLR | if PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS FOR [a 7| 35 

EL. +43-4" NGVD ARCHITECT APPROVAL.) << IO E 

\ My 
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LE IM 
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LO 2 

Li | TO SLAB - 3RD FLR fe IA 
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het. td EL. +33-4" NGVD 
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E at | NL Sua a esis 4 
i r 

FLOOR SUPPORT (TYP.)-4 ——24" TYPICAL CHUTE DIAMETER 
I tH 

CHUTE TUBE SUPPORTING : : 
IN i 

TE 
Ii 

E Y TRUCTURAL WILKINSON TYPE=H DISCHARGE DOOR WITH in Ll 

FRAME. WELDED ASSEMBLY 165 DEG F. FUSIBLE LINK. TOP HINGED, 
: i” ule 

STAINLESS STEEL CLAD, U.L. APPROVED 90 > f i 

MIN., B-LABEL DOOR ASSEMBLY W/ 250 DEG. ~ cl W 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RISE IN 30. MIN. PARKING RAMP A [GARAGE 

42” MIN. AFF BARRIER IMPACT 
RESISTANT WALL AT 2ND 1 sca TON SE 

ia poor 
PERMIT SET | 02.28.17 
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FLOOR SUPPORT ( TYPICAL EA. o 

AS . 
FLOOR) 

Ln. 
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__t 

BATT INSULATION IN ___ 5 . 
FRAME WALL, TYP. | E POWER RISER FOR > PARTITION, 2 HR RATED 

" a A WASHDOWN Se City ot Miami Reank 

e MTEGRATEO DOORS PAS aan SOLENOID ABOVE 
WILKINSON TYPE-H DISCHARGE DOOR: 
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AD erre sey Mia Pd 

A A ‘2 A HIGHEST INTAKE 
WITH! 165° DEGCE/CEUSIBER, LINKV2 Ol 
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24” DIA. 2 HR. FIRE RATED Pio aT MASONRY WALL 
APPROVED 90 MIN., B-LABEL” DOOR 

METAL TRASH CHUTE - S E 
- 

NA y ST 
ASSEMBLY W/ 250 DEG. MAXIMUM 

WILKINSON 180 DEGREE OPENING Wo Nala A 
TEMPERATURE RISE IN 30. MIN. 

STAINLESS STEEL CLAD, SIDE HINGED, ———=_- | \- — X- —€k OF CHUTE 
HAND OPERATED, — U.L. APPROVED 90 A oa 

MIN., B-LABEL INTAKE DOOR W/ 250 DEG. | li hf po A OR E Ration FIN FLOOR - 1ST FLR 2 ven ANE AT SLAB \ 

MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE RISE IN 30. MIN, AA RA EL +74"NOVD A BR SLAB 0 a 

2HR. RATED GYP. WALL DAMPENING COMPOUND TO EXT TO SLAB - 1ST FLR-INTERIOR NE GRADE, TYP. . A - 

SPRINKLER RISER ( SPRINKLER HEAD LOCATIONS OF CHUTE. PROVIDE SOUND EL HA NGVD ESTÉ E HEE PILE CAP BEYOND, REFER 

AT EVERY OTHER FLOOR BEGINNING WITH THE ISOLATOR PADS AT EA. FLOOR 3 TO SLAB - 1ST FLR-EXTERIOR Lo E pl 1 LLL TO STRUCTURALDWG's 3 PROJECT NO. 

HIGHEST INTAKE. A SPRINKLER HEAD MUST ALSO SUPPORT FRAME. EL. +6-10"NGVO _| ® = | E = | E IIE = | == ¡le | = a eae Pye 1613 

BE INSTALLED DIRECTLY ABOVE THE TRASH 
+ = == | = | | = | = rn E | 

ROOM. 
| AMA PRIVATE PROVIOY © SERVICES, LL DATE 

) FLOOR FRAME “Const bop Plans Yee cto econo | 02.28.17 

WASHDOWN RISER ( TYPICAL EA. FLOOR) - a — — == q - 7 — Revi EL tos 7 COMPLIANCE 20. 

2 | | | pe SHEET INDEX: 

a Eo 7 a ee CAMA 
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| STRUCTURAL \ p SCALE: 
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| ELECTRICAL 
: SHEET NO, 

A2 | LINEN CHUTE PLAN & DETAILS At LINEN CHUTE SECTION a 
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0" 

 



  
  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  
  

  
      
    

  

  

        

  
    
          

    

  
  

  

  

  

  
  

    

  

                        
  

        
  

  

       

  

  

  

        

    

  
  

  

  

      

  

  

  

  

      

    
  
  

  
    

    

  
  

        
   

  

  

  

         
  

  

  

  

  
  

    

  

  

                              
    

  

        
  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  
         

    
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
  

  

    
  

        

  

      

        

  

      

      

                

  

  

  

            
   

    

  

  

    
      

  

    

  

  

        
  

  
    

  
      

  

  
            

    
  

  
  

    
  

  

  

  

          
  

  

      
      

      
                      

  

                                                                    
  

  

  

  

  

                
    
                                                                                                                                                  

  

      

  

  

  
  

  

    

  

    

  

  

        
  

  

  

  

  

    
    

  
  

            

     

  

    
  

  

  

     
  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

     

  

    

  

  

  
  

  

  

            

  

  

  
  

  

    
  

            

FIBERTITE 60 MIL 
ROOFING SYSTEM, TYP. 

/ 45-9" ee - ROOF SLOPED TO SCUPPER 3” 

_ . j o le ROOF 5 PER FOOT MIN. 

" — O NL > TO -! 

Ly TOQ11EA.=74 qu CB Ce ee _ 
a4 > e po De +76'-2" NGVD 

“ar 
2717 Ponce de Leon Blvd. 

a y 
Coral Gables, FL, 33134 

= a Phone : 305.200.5302 
FIN. DECK ON SLOPED www.PermuyArchitecture.com 

| SETTING BED ON CONC ~ 

SUBSTATE ON 
LIGHTWEIGHT FILL —— PLANTER, SEE DETAILS 

o FIN. DECK - ROOF-UPPER ] 
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